

## SPLISH NATURALS LAUNCHES HEAL YOUR HERO PROGRAM

Splish Naturals is asking its customers to recognize their heroes and to help them with pain and inflammation reduction products.

FRISCO, COLORADO, USA, October 13, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Splish Naturals, an innovative provider of natural pain and inflammation relief products, today announces the launch of its Heal Your Hero program. Customers of Splish Naturals may gift its products to people who they would like to recognize for their contributions to their communities.

Heroes include our military, first responders, health care workers and

educators. But the definition of a hero is left to Splish Naturals' customers – it's whoever they believe them to be. It includes 'everyday' heroes.

The Heal Your Hero program initially is included with a Reg CF crowdfunding campaign where investors are given an opportunity to make one or more gifts of Splish Naturals products. Recipients of these gifts may remain private or accept public recognition for their heroism as an inspiration to others

Since its inception in 2019, Splish Naturals has earned a stellar reputation for its commitment to helping customers feel their best through top tier, scientifically backed products. The company's product range includes topical balms and sprays formulated with botanical extracts such as CBD, compression sleeves, and rejuvenation mats, which are supplied to consumers, spas, fitness centers, and retailers.

"We are looking forward to the recognition of all the heroes within our communities," says Matt Walsh, CEO of Splish Naturals. "It is a privilege to help these heroes in our own way and we look



forward to teaming with our customers in finding new ways to be of help."

For more information on Splish Naturals and its Heal Your Hero program, visit www.splishnaturals.com.

For more information on investment in Splish Naturals' Super Deals, click HERE.

## **About Splish Naturals**

Splish Naturals, founded in 2019, is a leading player in the natural health industry, offering a range of products designed to alleviate pain and inflammation in a natural and effective way. With a focus on high-quality, scientifically backed solutions, the company is committed to promoting healthier living and making a substantial social impact.

Media Contact: Matt Walsh, Founder and CEO Splish Naturals

## **Grateful PR**

Email: matt@mysplish.com Phone: (970) 389 5473

Matt Walsh Splish Naturals +1 970-389-5473 matt@mysplish.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/661691544

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.